
Ninex Developers Limited
Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process

 Principal 
Amount 

Interest 
Amount

Total 
Amount

Principal 
Amount

Interest 
Amount

Total 
Amount

1 Devendra Bahadur 62,715             -                  62,715                 62,715              62,715              
2 Arun Kumar 65,882            41,167             1,07,049             1,07,049          1,07,049          
3 Lajakshi 1,58,760         1,58,760              1,58,760          1,58,760          
4 Mahendra Bahadur 95,563            57,500            1,53,063              1,53,063          1,53,063          
5 Mohan Lal 1,20,183         66,133            1,86,316              1,86,316          1,86,316          
6 Musafir Singh Yadav 2,21,795         2,21,795              2,21,795          2,21,795          
7 Pankaj Kumar 63,205            63,205                63,205             63,205             
8 Pradeep Kumar Sharma 34,147             34,147                 34,147              34,147              
9 Pradeep Kumar Mishra 55,180            55,180                 55,180             55,180             
10 Raghunath Singh 79,178             79,178                 79,178              79,178              
11 Ram Karan 75,059            75,059                 75,059             75,059             
12 Ram Lal 38,609            38,609                38,609            38,609            
13 Ram  Narayan 22,254            22,254                 22,254             22,254             
14 Ram Pukar Manjhi 1,34,216          1,34,216              1,34,216          1,34,216          
15 Ravinder Kumar Manjhi 1,56,161          1,56,161               1,56,161           1,56,161           
16 Runjay Kumar 99,133            27,733            1,26,866             1,26,866          1,26,866          
17 Shahid Husain 75,155             29,467            1,04,622             1,04,622          1,04,622          
18 Shankar Nishad 72,579             72,579                 72,579             72,579             
19 Surajveer 81,167             81,167                  81,167              81,167              
20 Budha Ram 1,35,000         -                  1,35,000             1,35,000         1,35,000         

Total 18,45,941    2,22,000    20,67,941        20,67,941    -            20,67,941    

Regulation 36 (2) (d):- list of creditors containing the names of creditors, the amounts claimed by them, the 
amount of their claims admitted and the security interest, if any, in respect of such claims - as on 31st October, 

2022

List of Operational creditors (Workmen) 

S. No. Name
Claimed by Admitted by 


